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Name

MICHELLE WEST
ERIN GLENN
HEATHER LAVIN
TAMI HOFFER
HELENA EMERSON
SALINA KELLER
CAROL LARATTA
KIM MALONE
DANIELLE SERGENT
LAURA BENDIKAS
MELISSA BRINKWORTH
TINA LARSEN
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City

Winner list

Charter

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
MASON AMUSEMENTS

Star Music LLC

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
PIONEER VENDING
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
DILTZ & SONS

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC
AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.
Star Music LLC

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
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Awards
$875.00
$575.00
$375.00
$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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